l-syon

REPUESTOS / SPARE PARTS
TRANSMISORES / TRANSMITTERS

REF. IKUSI
IKUSI CODE

3302600

3302601

3302604

3302605

3302606

DESCRIPCION
DESCRIPTION

70MB801 T70M-TR870-64K-LCD-E

70MB901 T70M-TR915-64K-LCD-E

70MB902 T70M-TR915-G

70MB802 T70M-TR870-G

70MB401 T70M-TR433-G

IMAGEN
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l-syon
REPUESTOS / SPARE PARTS
TRANSMISORES / TRANSMITTERS

W

REF. IKUSI DESCRIPCION IMAGEN
IKUSI CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
3302607 70MB903 T70M-TR915-E

3302608 70MB402 T70M-TR433-E
3302609 70MB904 T70M-TR915-2E
3302610 70MB803 T70M-TR870-2E

3302611 70MB403 T70M-TR433-2E




l-syon
REPUESTOS / SPARE PARTS
ACCESORIOS / ACCESSORIES

W

REF. IKUSI DESCRIPCION IMAGEN
IKUSI CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
2303743 MODULO EEPROM EP70

EP70 EEPROM MODULE




